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S22120

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: $22120

N1 Screw-Cover Wireway 2.5X2.5X120 Carbon Steel - Gray

* S Series screw cover design covers held firmly in place with captivated screw fasteners. Straight
sections with knockouts are provided on side walls on wireways.
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General

Application

Color
Construction
Cover Type
Finish Type
Knockouts
Listings
Material
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Height
Actual Length
Actual Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Width

Conductor Related

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Wirewa...

Designed to protect electrical wiring in applications where dirt, dust, oil and
water are not serious problems. All sections are open on one side so wires

and cable can be laid in along an entire wireway run.
Gray

Formed

Screw Cover

Polyester Powder

Yes

UL, CSA

Carbon Steel

Wireway

786725351008

2.5001in
120.000 in
2.5001in
120 in

3in
2251b

3in
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Cable Entry Knock Outs

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed « UL
« CSA

Nema Rating 1

UL Listed Yes

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Wirewa... 8/13/2018



